
SP NeO. 1. CONTRACT o ID ODE PAEOFAMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT A NRC-OQ-nT-A-09-0022 1 P

2. AMENDIMENTJMODIFRCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISI'IONjPURCIASE REQ O140. 5. PROJECT NO.("1 cGable)

M002 09-27-2011 CFO-11-093

. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADINIST"EREDEBY (ndfanhm6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharon M. Lim Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stee, owty. Star and ZIP Cods) Sk 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SIRVA RELOCATION, LLC
Be DATED (SESf-.IE11)

6200 OAK TREE BLVD STE 300 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDR NO.
GS33F0015W NRC-HQ-l1-A-09-0022

INDEPENDENCE OH 441316934

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

coDE 053038584 FACITY CODE X 09-01-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered soliatation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []is extended, [:]is not extended.

Offers must acknowdge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returnIng _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIOFNDATA (Iftd B&R: 2011-70-51-X-368, Job Code: B1444, BOC: 252A,
Appropriation NO: 31X0200, Obligate: $650,000.00
NAICS: 531390 Commitment No: 11-45-04

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

PC) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAJrTOr. (SpeCdyW ifto) THE CHANC SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10k

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT T•E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as atgu in payIi oamm apropumn dam a-.)

x SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Speey e of Mftaftn aria a-tow

E. IMPORTANT: Conractor J-7 is not, ] is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTiON OF AMENDIENT/MOOIRCATION (0Mgar&8d by UCF aedon dea. inc m,,,,t - b ale, t ere le.)

The following changee are hereby incorporated into BPA No. NRC-HQ-11-A-09-0022:

(SEE ATTACHED CONTINUATION PACE)

Period of Performance: 9/13/11 - 9/12/12 (Unchanged)
BPA Obligation: $1,150,000.00 (Changed)
BPA Ceiling: $14,150,925.00 (Unchanged)

Ex=0 as provided heie~n, l terms aId OXWno of thU doonmt mMlMnMad In IteM BA or IA, =s hembrfom chanl. rinft wiwnged and in U tam &aW aieL

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or p"n 11/A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type cr prt)

Sharon M. Lim
S Cont ract•pg Officer W

ISB. CONTRCOP4FIFEROR 11C ATE SMGED JIsB. CotacUu Offleo,~ c. DATE SIGNED

(BigrUDs of pasan artaned Io sign) %, MvflofCa*atmg Offlan)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1103)
Prescibed by GSA -FAR (48 CFR) 53243

TMPLATE- ARM SUNS REVIEW COM
0901



J s.

NRC-HQ-11-A-09-0022
Modification Two

Page 2 of 2

The following changes are hereby incorporated into BPA No. NRC-HQ-11 -A-09-0022:

1. Clause A.3 - Administrative Data - delete the current table and replace with the
following:

DUNS NO. 053038584
NAICS 531390
RFPA NO. CFO-11-079
ESTIMATED CEILING AMOUNT $14,150,925.00
OBUGATED AMOUNT $1,650,000.00
COMMITMENT NO. 11-46-04
B&R 2011-70-51-X-368
JOB CODE B1444
BOC 252A
APPROPRIATION NO. 31X0200

2. Incremental funding in the amount of $650,000.00 is hereby added to the BPA.

3. The BPA obligation is hereby increased by $650,000.00 from $500,000.00 to
$1,150,000.00.

4. All other terms and conditions of BPA No. NRC-HQ-1 I-A-09-0022 hereby remain
unchanged and in full force and effect.


